20

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

ABRANGE Company was originally incorporated as a Private Limited Company under the name of Companies Act, 1956 with the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi, Further pursuant to 2014 name of our Company was changed from "Sharda Edible Products Private Limited change in name of the Company dated April 03, 2014 was issued by the Registrar of Cordinary General meeting held on January 20, 2016 name of our Company was changed Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change in name of the Company dated February 02, converted into Public Limited pursuant to resolution passed by our shareholders at Extra or to conversion into public limited dated July 10, 2024 issued by the Registrar of Company Company, please refer to the section title "History and Corporate Structure" on page no. Registered Office: 605, Pearl Business Park, Nr. Fun Ciri	Purposes and is not a prospectus announcement. ODD LIDINITED 2009PLC187783 T Sharda Edible Products Private Limited" on February 19, 2009 under the provisions of the a resolution passed by our shareholders at Extra Ordinary General meeting held on March 28, "to "Sharda Edible Product Private Limited" and a fresh Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to impanies, NCT of Delhi. Further pursuant to a resolution passed by our shareholders at Extra from "Sharda Edible Product Private Limited" to "Abram Food Private Limited" and a fresh 2016 was issued by the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi. Subsequently our Company was dinary general meeting held on March 21, 2024 and a fresh Certificate of Incorporation pursuant tes, Central Processing Centre. For details of incorporation, change of registered office of our 49 of this Prospectus. mema. Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi – 110034 i.i., www.kherliwala.com; E-mail: compliance@abramfood.in	Branch Office at: RBL Bank Limited, 9th Floor, Techniplex- Securitisation Notice under We, RBL Bank Limited the secured creditor of A columns, do hereby inform you all that your account pursuant to the defaults in making payment / repaym the below mentioned columns is now due and payab interest thereon to RBL Bank Ltd. In spite of our re payment / amount(s) outstanding in your account(s) a We, therefore, issued notice under section 13(2) o Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest	Lane, Shahupuri, Kolhapur - 416001. I, Off Veer Savarkar Flyover, Goregaon (West) Mumbai-400 062 S. 13(2) of SARIFAESI Act, 2002 applicant & Co-Applicant mentioned in below mentioned has been classified as Non-performing Account (NPA) in hent of principal and interest and the amount mentioned in le by you as on the date of the notice, together with further peated demands, you have failed and neglected to make	BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPA LAW TRIBUNAL AHMEDABAD BEN In the matter of the Companies Act, 2 And In the matter of BRIGHTON PIGMEN (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U24110GJ2020PTC116995 Company Petition No. APPEAL 3 (AHM) 2023 LEGAL NOTICE Notice is hereby given that the Ho National Company Law Tribu Ahmedabad Bench, vide its certified co order dated 11.06.2025, has approve Revival of the company: BRIGHTON PIGMENTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
	HUSHAN, MS. MONA SINGHAL AND MR. ARPIT GUPTA PO of Small and Medium Enterprises) and the Equity Shares are proposed to be listed on the	Loan Account Nos., Name of the Borrowers, 13(2) Notice details and Symbolic Possession Date	Mortgaged Property Details	(CIN: U24110GJ2020PTC116995 The said revival is subject to the follo
INITIAL PUBLIC ISSUE OF UP TO 14,28,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE V \$ 98 PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF \$ 88 PER EQUITY 72,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING TO \$ 70.56 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVATION PORTION"). THE ISSUE LESS THE MARKET MAKER RE FACE VALUE OF \$10/- EACH AT AN ISSUE PRICE OF \$ 98 PER EQUITY SI THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 27.71%% AND 26.32% OF THE F FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE REFER TO SECTION TITLED "TERMS OF IS FIXED PRICE ISSUE AT MINIMUM APPLICATION S AND IN MULTIPLES OF 1200	ALUE OF ₹ 10/- EACH OF ABRAM FOOD LIMITED FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF SHARE) ("OFFER PRICE") AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 1399.44 LAKHS. UP TO RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER ("MARKET MAKER SERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF UP TO 13,56,000 EQUITY SHARES OF ARE AGGREGATING TO ₹ 1328.88 LAKHS ("NET OFFER"). THE ISSUE AND OST-ISSUE PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY. FOR SSUE" BEGINNING ON PAGE 249 OF THE PROSPECTUS. 98/- PER EQUITY SHARES EQUITY SHARES THEREAFTER ON: TUESDAY, JUNE 24, 2025	 Mr. Dilavarbhai Alauddinbhai Multani (Applicant & Mortgagor) Mrs. Nurajahaben Dilavarbhai Multani (Co-Applicant) Addresses for Correspondence 1 1-19, Galthara Sheri, Vaghari Vas, Kolivas, Borna, Taluka Limbdi, Surendra Nagar, Gujarat 363421. Property No. 83, Pagi Vas, Borana Taluka Limbdi District Surendranagar Gujarat 363421. Property No. 83, Pagi Vas, Borana Taluka Limbdi District Surendranagar Gujarat 363421. Loan Account Number : 809002665718 Loan Amount : Rs.13,50,000/- NPA Date: : 03/06/2025 13(2) Notice dated : 17/06/2025 13(2) Notice amount : Rs.10,79,060/- 	Description of Mortgaged Property Property owned by Mr. Dilavarbhai Alauddinbhai Multani All that piece and parcel of property of House with land admeasuring 765 Sq. Ft (71.07 Sq. Mtr) bearing Property No. 83 as per Borana Gram Panchayat Account Form no. 04, situated at area known as Pagi Vas, at Village Borana Taluka Limbdi District Surendranagar Gujarat 363421 (along with the construction thereon), which is bounded and surrounded by On or Towards East : Road and then house of Allaudinbhai Umarbhai, On or Towards South : House of Bharvad Gelabhai Motibhai, On or Towards West : Passage and House of Pagi Danubhai Shardulbhai, On or Towards North : House of Pagi Devubhai Karshanbhai	conditions: 1. The Company shall pay a cost of revi Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh of 2. The Petitioner shall publish a copy of order in an English and Hindi newsy in Gujarat within 15 days from the di- the order. 3. The Petitioner shall bear the co- publication in the Official Gazette submit the same to the Registr Companies within 30 days from the di- the order. 4. The Petitioner shall file all per- statutory documents, including Ar Returns, within 45 days from the da- the order. 5. A Compliance Report confirming completion of the above formalities
ASBA* Simple, Safe, Smart way of Application - Make use of it!!! *Application Supported by Blo applying to issues by simply bloc can avail the same. For further de c	Indicative Date Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025	 Mr. Dilipkumar Bachubhai Chaniyara (Applicant and Mortgagor) Mrs. Jayshreeben Dilipbhai Chaniyara (Co-Applicant) Address of Correspondence Bhawani Chowk, Street No.02, Near Wankaner Darwaja, Morbi, Gujarat. Residential Tenement, situated at City Survey Ward No.01, Sheet No.206, City Survey No.4303(P), at Morbi, Gujarat Loan A/C 809001944210 Loan Amount Rs.15,00,000/- NPA Date : 04/06/2021 13(2) Notice dated : 17/06/2025 Notice dated : 17/06/2025 	Description of Mortgaged Property Property Owned by Mr. Dilipkumar Bachubhai Chaniyara All piece and parcel of Residential Tenement, Constructed on City Survey Ward No.01, Sheet No.206, City Survey No.4303(P), at Morbi, Gujarat, along with construction standing thereon admeasuring about 78.99 sq. mtrs., which is bounded and surrounded by On or towards East- Property CS No.4303(P), On or towards South Road, On or towards West- Other Property, On or towards North- Property CS No.4298.	be filed with the Hon'ble Tribunal with days from the date of the order. 6. The Petitioner shall file an af declaring whether any asset or propr acquired or disposed off after the str date, submit the details of transaction any A certified copy of the order is available inspection at the Registered Office of Company and is also accessible of official website of the National Com Law Tribunal (NCLT). For further details, stakeho may com Ms. Pranali Tulsibhai DIN: 0890 Contact No.: +91 76000 5
shall stand modified and accordingly their references in the Prospectus stand amended p otherwise requires, have the meaning ascribed to them in the Prospectus dated June 17, 2 DISCLAIMER CLAUSE OF SEBI: Since the Issue is being made in terms of Chapter IX of th	Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 Tuesday, July 01, 2025 8, 2025, Prospectus dated June 17, 2025, Abridged prospectus and all issue related stationery insuant to this addendum. All capitalised terms used in this addendum shall, unless the context (25 filed with the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi. e SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, the Draft Prospectus was not filed with and the SEBI shall not ise of SEBI. However, investors may refer to the entire "Disclaimer Clause of SEBI" on page 241	provided under the Rules for discharge your liabilities be constrained to enforce the above-mentioned secu rights given under the said Act. Please note that this publication is made without prej Bank against the borrower and the guarantors of the that as per section 13(13) of the said Act, you are re	reby publish the contents of the above demand notice as in full, failing which, we shall, without any further reference, rity created by you in our favour by exercising any or all the judice to such rights and remedies as are available to RBL said financial under law. You are further requested to note estrained/prohibited from disposing of or dealing with the otherwise of above secured asset, without our prior written	

issue any observation on Offer Document. Hence, there is no such specific disclaimer clause of SEBI. However, investors may refer to the entire "Disclaimer Clause of SEBI" on page 241 of the Prospectus

DISCLAIMER CLAUSE OF BSE: It is to be distinctly understood that the permission given by BSE should not in any way be deemed or construed that the contents of the Prospectus or the price at which the Equity shares are offered has been cleared, solicited or approved by BSE, nor does it certify the correctness, accuracy or completeness of any of the contents of the Prospectus. The investors are advised to refer to the Prospectus for the full text of the "Disclaimer Clause of the SME Platform of BSE" on page 241 of the Prospectus.

GENERAL RISKS: Investment in Equity and Equity-related securities involves a degree of risk and investors should not invest any funds in this Issue unless they can afford to take the risk of losing their investment. Investors are advised to read the risk factors carefully before taking an investment decision in this Issue. For taking an investment decision, investors must rely on their own examination of the issuer and the Issue including the risks involved. The securities have not been recommended or approved by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) nor does SEBI guarantee the accuracy or adequacy of this document. Specific attention of investors is invited to the statement of "Risk Factors" beginning on beginning on page no 29 of this Prospectus

LEAD MANAGER TO THE ISSUE	REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE	COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICE		
	KFINTECH	es		
Corporate Makers Capital Limited 611, 6th Floor, Pragati Tower, Rajendra Place, New Delhi- 110008 Telephone: 011 41411600 Email: compliance@corporatemakers.in Website: www.corporatemakers.in Website: www.corporatemakers.in Investor Grievance Email: info@corporatemakers.in Contact Person: Mr. Rohit Pareek/ Mr. Pawan Mahur SEBI Registration Number: INM000013095 CIN: U65100DL1994PLC063880	KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Selenium, Tower B, Plot No 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serili, Ngampally, Rangareddi, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500032 Telephone: +91-4067162222 / 18003094001	Mr. Sanjiva Gaur Address: 605, Pearl Business Park, Near Fun Cinema, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi- 110034 Contact No: + 91-9899296234 Email ID: compliance@abramfood.in Website: www.abramfood.in Applicants can contact the Compliance Officer or the Le		
	Email ID: afl.ipo@kfintech.com Investor grievance email: einward.ris@kfintech.com Website: www.kfintech.com Contact Person: Mr. M. Murali Krishna SEBI Registration Number: INR000000221 CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649	Manager or the Registrar to the Issue in case of any pre Issue or post-Issue related problems, such as non-receipt o letters of Allotment, credit of Allotted Equity Shares in the respective beneficiary account and refund orders, etc. A complaints, queries or comments received by Stock Exchange / SEBI shall be forwarded to the Lead Manager who shall respond to the same.		

	Mr. Brij Bhushan,
Date: June 20, 2025	
	Managing Director
Place: New Delhi	DIN- 01934853
ABRAM FOOD LIMITED, is proposing, subject to market conditions and other considerations, public is Companies, Delhi. The Prospectus is available on the website of the Lead Manager at https://www.corp. website of the Issuer Company at www.abramfood.in. Investor should read the Prospectus carefully, in investment decision. The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities A United States and may not be offered or sold within the United States or to, or for the account or benefit of, "U to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act. only to "qualified institutional buyers", as defined in Rule 144A of the Securities Act, and (ii) outside the Company of the registration states and the securities act.	oratemakers in/, the website of the BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and cluding the Risk Factors on page 29 of the Prospectus before making any ct 1933, as amended (the "Securities Act") or any state securities laws in the I.S. persons" (as defined in Regulations of the Securities Act), except pursuant Accordingly, the Equity Shares will be offered and sold (i) in the United States United States in offshore transactions in reliance on Regulations under the

Securities Act and in compliance with the applicable laws of the jurisdiction where those offers and sales occur. The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered, listed or otherwise qualified in any other jurisdiction outside India and may not be issued or sold, and Application may not be made by persons in any such jurisdiction, except in compliance with the applicable laws of such jurisdiction.



consent Place: Gujarat Date : 20/06/2025

above security or transferring by way of sale, lease or otherwise of above secured asset, without our prior written



	and on the	ini cossidenti		AUCTION NOTICE				
Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules, 2002 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is"," As is what is ", and 'Whatever there is" basis. The details of the cases are as under.								
Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortagors	Dues As on	Date & Amount of 13(2)Demand Notice	Date of Poss- ession	Description of Property	Reserve Price For Property	Earnest Money For Property	Date & Time of Auction	Place of Tender Submission, Tender Open & Auction at Aavas Financiers Ltd.
ASHISH VIJAIKANT PANDEY , KAMALABEN PANDEY (AC NO.) LNSRS00321- 220216052	Rs. 10,51,942.00/- DUES AS ON 17 JUNE 2025	9 DEC 23 Rs. 1064046/- DUES AS ON 6 DEC 2023	28 MAY 25	FLAT NO. A/304, SHREE HANSH RESIDENCY , PROPERTY NO. 78, CITY SURVEY NO. 171, MOUJE DELVADA, SURAT PIN- 395003 ADMEASURING 44.42 SQ. MTR.	Rs. 1171100/-	Rs. 117110/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 24 JULY 2025	1ST FLOOR, PLOT NO: 414/1, ROAD NUMBER-4, ABOVE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK, GIDC INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GIDC, SACHIN, SURAT- 394230, GUJARAT- INDIA
HEMANT RAMDAYAL AGRAWAL, MEENU HEMANT AGRAWAL, RAKESH RAMDAYAL AGRAWAL (AC NO.) LNBRD00317- 180047546	Rs. 28,51,006.00/- DUES AS ON 17 JUNE 2025	20 JAN 25 Rs. 2615275/- DUES AS ON 20 JAN 2025	15 MAY 25	R.S. NO 494/4, CITY SURVEY NO. 342, PLOT NO D/2 , FLAT NO. 03- ON 3 RD FLOOR " RADHE RESIDENCY" GOTRI ROAD,VILLAGE- GOTARI, DISTIC- VADODARA, VADODARA, GUJARAT 390023 ADMEASURING 1550 SQ.FT.	Rs. 3022500/-	Rs. 302250/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 24 JULY 2025	SHOP NO :- 5 & 6 ,1ST FLOOR, SUN RISE COMPLEX, WAGHODIA ROAD, NEAR VRUNDAVAN CROSSING, CHAND A NAGAR, VRUNDAVAN, WAG HODIA, VADODARA- 390019, GUJARAT- INDIA
KAMLESHGIRI DHUDAGIRI GOSWAMI, MAHESHGIRI DHUDAGIRI GAUSWAMI, NAYANABEN KAMLESHGIRI GOUSWAMI GUARANTOR : NAVINBHAI KARSHANBHAI CHAUDHARI (AC NO.) LNPLH00617- 180064971	Rs. 6,26,170.00/- DUES AS ON 17 JUNE 2025	14 MAY 24 Rs. 520672/- DUES AS ON 8 MAY 2024	11 MAY 25	PROPERTY NO 281,IN GAMTAL SITUATED AT" GOSWAMI VAS" PATOSAN, TAL- PALANPUR, DIST BANASKANTHA GUJARAT ADMEASURING 750 SQ FEET	Rs. 747000/-	Rs. 74700/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 24 JULY 2025	SHOP NO.98,99, 1ST FLOOR, MARUTI COMPLEX,OPP.INC OME TAX OFFICE,ABU HIGHWAY,PALANP UR, 385001- GUJARAT-INDIA
MUKESH AMRITBHAI PATEL, MRS. USHABEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL GUARANTOR : MR. PATEL GOPALBHAI AMABHAI (AC NO.) LNHIM01216- 170029743	Rs. 37,12,534.00/- DUES AS ON 17 JUNE 2025	19 MAR 24 Rs. 3054039.41/- DUES AS ON 19 MAR 2024	20 MAY 25	PANCHAYAT PROPERTY NO. 44, S. NO./BLOCK NO. 45, (OLD 177/1), PLOT NO. 02, AT VADGAMDA, TA VADALI, SABARKANTHA, GUJARAT ADMEASURING 2100 SQ. FT.	Rs. 4226800/-	Rs. 422680/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 24 JULY 2025	"DAMODAR COMPLEX" FIRST FLOOR, UNIT NO.112 & 113,JAVANPURA, TALUKA-IDAR, DIST - SABARKANTHA- 383430,GUJARAT- INDIA
NAVALI BAI, DEVI SINGH H RAJPUT (AC NO.) LNSUR00719- 200117538	Rs. 17,29,396.00/- DUES AS ON 17 JUNE 2025	10 SEP 24 Rs. 1929209/- DUES AS ON 4 SEP 2024	2 MAY 25	PLOT NO. 12, SHIV SAGAR RESIDENCY, B/H SHIIVSAGAR SCHOOL, R.S.NO. 107, BLOCK NO. 105, OR R.S.NO. 140/2, BLOCK NO. 140, MOJE : DASTAN, TA. PALSANA, DIST. SURAT. GUJARAT ADMEASURING 96.64 SQ. MTRS.	Rs. 1990300/-	Rs. 199030/-	11.00 AM TO 01.00 PM 24 JULY 2025	301 & 305, REGENT SQUARE, ABOVE D- MART,ADAJAN, SURAT- 395009,GUJARAT- INDIA

during working hours of any working day, super scribing "Tender Offer for name of the property "on the sealed envelope along with the Cheque/DD/pay order of 10% of the Reserve Price as Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in favour of AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED payable at Jaipur on/before time of auction during office hours at the above mentioned offices. The sealed envelopes will be opened in the presence of the available interested parties at above mentioned office of AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED The Inter-se bidding, if necessary will also take place among the available bidders. The EMD is refundable if the bid is not successful. 2). The successful bidder will deposit 25% of the bidding amount adjusting the EMD amount as initial deposit. immediately or within 24hrs after the fall of the hammer towards the purchase of the asset. The successful bidder failing to deposit the said 25% towards initial payment, the entire EMD deposited will be forfeited & balance amount of the sale price will have to be deposited within 15 days after the confirmation of the sale by the secured creditor; otherwise his initial payment deposited amount will be forfeited. 3). The Authorised officer has absolute right to accept or reject any bid or adjourn/postpone the sale process without assigning any reason therefore. If the date of tender depositing or the date of tender opening is declared as holiday by Government, then the auction will be held on next working day. 4). For inspection and Interested parties who want to know about the procedure of tender may contact AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED 201,202, IInd Floor, South End Square, Mansarovar Industrial Area, jaipur-302020 or Ramesh Jat - 9376045878 or respective branch during office hours. Note: This is also a 15/30 days notice under Rule 9(1)/8(6) to the Borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagor of the above said loan accounts about tender inter se bidding sale on the above mentioned date. The property will be sold, if their out standing duesare not repaid in full.

Place : Jaipur Date : 21-06-2025

epaper.financialexpress.com

Authorised Officer Aavas Financiers Limited



